
KENTUCKY MEN’S BASKETBALL
2010-11 Schedule

Date Opponent Live TV Time 
Oct. 26 (Tues) BLUE-WHITE SCRIMMAGE / 7:00 p.m.
Nov. 1 (Mon) PIKEVILLE [EXH.] / #                    7:00 p.m.
Nov. 5 (Fri) DILLARD [EXH.] / #                    7:00 p.m.
Nov. 12 (Fri) EAST TENNESSEE STATE / #                    7:00 p.m.
Nov. 19 (Fri) 1 vs. Portland 10:30 p.m.
Nov. 22 (Mon) 2 vs. Oklahoma 5:30 p.m.
Nov. 23 (Tues) 2 vs. Virginia/Washington / 4:30/9:30 p.m.
Nov. 24 (Wed) 2 vs. EA Sports Maui Invitational /           / TBA
Nov. 30 (Tues) BOSTON / #                    7:00 p.m.
Dec. 4 (Sat) at North Carolina 12:30 p.m.
Dec. 8 (Wed) 3 vs. Notre Dame 9:30 p.m.
Dec. 11 (Sat) INDIANA 5:15 p.m.
Dec. 18 (Sat) MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE 8:00 p.m.
Dec. 22 (Wed) WINTHROP / #                    1:00 p.m.
Dec. 28 (Tues) COPPIN STATE 7:00 p.m.
Dec. 31 (Fri) at Louisville Noon
Jan. 3 (Mon) PENN 7:00 p.m.
Jan. 8 (Sat) • at Georgia 4:00 p.m.
Jan. 11 (Tues) • AUBURN 7:00 p.m.
Jan. 15 (Sat) • LSU 4:00 p.m.
Jan. 18 (Tues) • at Alabama 9:00 p.m.
Jan. 22 (Sat) • at South Carolina 6:00 p.m.
Jan. 29 (Sat) • GEORGIA 4:00 p.m.
Feb. 1 (Tues) • at Ole Miss 7:00 p.m.
Feb. 5 (Sat) • at Florida [ESPN College GameDay] 9:00 p.m.
Feb. 8 (Tues) • TENNESSEE 9:00 p.m.
Feb. 12 (Sat) • at Vanderbilt 1:00 p.m.
Feb. 15 (Tues) • MISSISSIPPI STATE 7:00 p.m.
Feb. 19 (Sat) • SOUTH CAROLINA 4:00 p.m.
Feb. 23 (Wed) • at Arkansas 8:00 p.m.
Feb. 26 (Sat) • FLORIDA 4:00 p.m.
Mar. 1 (Tues) • VANDERBILT 9:00 p.m.
Mar. 6 (Sun) • at Tennessee Noon
Mar. 10-13 (Th-Su) 4 SEC Tournament [Atlanta] / TBA
Check local listings • All times Eastern

# Game delayed on the Big Blue Sports Network

• SEC Game
1 Rose Garden (Portland, Ore.)
2 EA Sports Maui Invitational (Maui, Hawaii)
3 SEC/Big East Invitational (Freedom Hall, Louisville, Ky.)
4 Georgia Dome (Atlanta, Ga.)


